
6
7
9

10

28

40

56
100
128
164

198

220

232
238
241
253
254

Lenders 
Foreword 
Acknowledgments

The Shape of Freedom? International Abstraction after 1945
Jeremy Lewison

Patron of Abstract Expressionism: Peggy Guggenheim and Jackson Pollock 
Grazina Subelyte

A Dialogue of Equals: Abstract Expressionism and Art Informel
Daniel Zamani

Catalog of Exhibited Works
Daniel Zamani
Painterly Freedom: Abstract Expressionism
Immersive Images: Color Field Painting
Dynamic Processes: Art Informel
Assimilation and Renegotiation: Postwar Abstraction in West Germany

Appendix

“The Realism of Our Time”: Artists’ Statements, 1931-2002
Compiled by Daniel Zamani

The Triumph of Abstraction? A Transatlantic Chronology, 1939-1959
Daniel Zamani

Notes
List of Exhibited Works
Selected Bibliography
Authors
Image Credits

http://d-nb.info/1244845132

